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Part-
Time Total

Faculty 2,549           922               3,471            487               331               818               6,007           962               6,969            -               -               -                           9,044             2,217 11,261          

Instructional Faculty 1,641           714               2,355            466               305               771               4,979           930               5,909            -               -               -               7,087           1,951           9,038            

Tenured/Tenure Track 1,163           4                   1,167            271               11                 282               2,865           52                 2,917            -               -               -               4,299           67                 4,366            

Full Professor 492               3                   495               75                 6                   81                 718               7                   725               -               -               -               1,285           16                 1,301            

Associate Professor 361               -               361               92                 4                   96                 924               14                 938               -               -               -               1,377           18                 1,395            

Assistant Professor 310               1                   311               104               1                   105               1,223           31                 1,254            -               -               -               1,637           33                 1,670            

Non-Tenure Track 478               710               1,188            195               294               489               2,115           880               2,995            -               -               -               2,788           1,884           4,672            

Instructor/Sr. Instructor 478               3                   481               190               24                 214               1,863           9                   1,872            -               -               -               2,531           36                 2,567            

Other -               707               707               5                   270               275               252               871               1,123            -               -               -               257               1,848           2,105            

Research/Public Service Faculty 908               208               1,116            21                 26                 47                 1,028           32                 1,060            -               -               -               1,957           266               2,223            

Staff 5,357           526               5,883            706               116               822               7,023           280               7,303            533               13                 546                         13,619                935 14,554          

Officers 44                 -               44                 14                 2                   16                 43                 1                   44                 50                 -               50                 151               3                   154               

Management/Other Professionals/Support Staff 5,313           526               5,839            692               114               806               6,980           279               7,259            483               13                 496               13,468         932               14,400          

TOTAL 7,906           1,448           9,354            1,193           447               1,640            13,031         1,244           14,275          533               13                 546               22,663         3,152           25,815          

University of Colorado Faculty and Staff, Fall 2022

System
Administration CU TotalBoulder Colorado Springs Denver | Anschutz

Combined

Includes all employees reported for IPEDS HR for Fall 2022; excludes student and other temporary employees and those on leave without pay.  

Most professional research assistants and senior professional research assistants are reported as staff, although they as classified as research faculty by the University of Colorado.

*Per Regent policy, officers include those holding the title of President, Vice President, Associate Vice President, Assistant Vice President, Treasurer or Associate Counsel. 
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Faculty 2,549   922      3,471   487      331      818      660      466      1,126   5,347   496      5,843   1         2         3         6,007   962      6,969   -      -      -      9,044   2,217   11,261 

Instructional Faculty 1,641   714      2,355   466      305      771      608      455      1,063   4,371   475      4,846   1         2         3         4,979   930      5,909   -      -      -      7,087   1,951   9,038   

Tenured/Tenure Track 1,163   4          1,167   271      11        282      367      -      367      2,498   52        2,550   -      -      -      2,865   52        2,917   -      -      -      4,299   67        4,366   

Full Professor 492      3          495      75        6          81        118      -      118      600      7          607      -      -      -      718      7          725      -      -      -      1,285   16        1,301   

Associate Professor 361      -      361      92        4          96        152      -      152      772      14        786      -      -      -      924      14        938      -      -      -      1,377   18        1,395   

Assistant Professor 310      1          311      104      1          105      97        -      97        1,126   31        1,157   -      -      -      1,223   31        1,254   -      -      -      1,637   33        1,670   

Non-Tenure Track 478      710      1,188   195      294      489      241      455      696      1,873   423      2,296   1         2         3         2,115   880      2,995   -      -      -      2,788   1,884   4,672   

Instructor/Sr. Instructor 478      3          481      190      24        214      141      2          143      1,722   5          1,727   -      2         2         1,863   9          1,872   -      -      -      2,531   36        2,567   

Other -      707      707      5          270      275      100      453      553      151      418      569      1         -      1         252      871      1,123   -      -      -      257      1,848   2,105   

Research/Public Service Faculty 908      208      1,116   21        26        47        52        11        63        976      21        997      -      -      -      1,028   32        1,060   -      -      -      1,957   266      2,223   

Staff 5,357   526      5,883   706      116      822      754      26        780      5,638   247      5,885   631     7         638     7,023   280      7,303   533     13       546     13,619 935      14,554 

Officers 44        -      44        14        2          16        16        -      16        17        1          18        10       -      10       43        1          44        50 0 50       151      3          154      

Management/Other Professionals/Support Staff 5,313   526      5,839   692      114      806      738      26        764      5,621   246      5,867   621     7         628     6,980   279      7,259   483 13 496     13,468 932      14,400 

TOTAL 7,906   1,448   9,354   1,193   447      1,640   1,414   492      1,906   10,985 743      11,728 632     9         641     13,031 1,244   14,275 533     13       546     22,663 3,152   25,815 

University of Colorado Faculty and Staff, Fall 2022

System
Administration CU TotalBoulder Colorado Springs Denver Anschutz Denver | Anschutz

CombinedUCD Administration

Includes all employees reported for IPEDS HR for Fall 2022; excludes student and other temporary employees and those on leave without pay.  

Most professional research assistants and senior professional research assistants are reported as staff, although they as classified as research faculty by the University of Colorado.

*Per Regent policy, officers include those holding the title of President, Vice President, Associate Vice President, Assistant Vice President, Treasurer or Associate Counsel. 
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